P R O D U C T  S E L E C T I O N
Hybrid Terminal
36XB
 ● Hybrid chilled beam unit &
fan coil unit
 ● Very low energy consumption
 ● Easy to install in modular
suspended ceilings

Product reference 3 6 X B N N N A A A A A A A A A A A
Digit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
7 - Codification
Chassis size
1= Base unit 450 x 1200
Coil rows
3 = 3 Rows
Motor type
9 = EC motor
A 2 pipe right-hand connections
B 2 pipe left-hand connections
K = NTC
L = WTC LON
M = WTC BACNET
- Without
A Two-way valve + 230V ON/OFF
B Two-way valve + 230V 3Pts
F 4-way valve + 230V ON/OFF
G 4-way valve + 230V 3Pts
A
A 1350 x 600
A Aluminium profile &
Ral 9010
A Single spigot
B Adapter for motorised
fresh air Ø 125.
C Controller: 30 m3/h
D Controller: 60 - 160 m3/h
V G3 filter
J G3 filter + flexible hose
D Supply and return air sensors
G D + changeover sensor
J D + CO2 sensor
K G + CO2 sensor
W EC motor
A Pallet packaging
No. 14225-20, 11.2015 - Replaces No.: 14225-20, 10.2014.	 Manufacturer: Carrier SCS, Montluel, France
The manufacturer reserves the right to make any changes, without notice.	 Printed in the European Union